V-Form
Fixed Panel Air Filter
Applications
	 The V-Form filter is a fixed panel dry
arrestance type unit suitable for use in most
air-conditioning and ventilation systems.
	 These include packaged air conditioners
for office and computer room applications

V50 (or V100) or approved equal, surface area
(see table), fitted with synthetic fibre filtering
material. At rated capacity, average efficiency
by AS1324.2 test procedure shall not be less
than (see table)%. The filter shall withstand
a minimum increase of 125Pa above initial
resistance. The mounting frame shall be
galvabond steel (aluminium optional) to resist
corrosion.
WIDTH PART NO. MEDIA SIZE
RANGE
MEDIA
TYPE
RATING AT
1.8m/s
50 MFVWMK50-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 K G3
MFVWMK50-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 K G3
MFVWMK50-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 K G3
MFVWMK50-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 K G3
MFVWMK50-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 K G3
MFVDGH50-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 H G4
MFVDGH50-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 H G4
MFVDGH50-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 H G4
MFVDGH50-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 H G4
MFVDGH50-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 H G4
100 MFVWMK100-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 K G3
MFVWMK100-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 K G3
MFVWMK100-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 K G3
MFVWMK100-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 K G3
MFVWMK100-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 K G3
MFVDGH100-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 H G4
MFVDGH100-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 H G4
MFVDGH100-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 H G4
MFVDGH100-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 H G4
MFVDGH100-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 H G4
Summary of test results
Tested samples: 1. V-Form 610 x 610 x 50mm DGH20 media  2. V-Form 610 x 610 x 50mm WMK10 media.
Tested to AS1324.2.4-5 - 1996: Air Filter Performance
How to order